
To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

11

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

5 mins by bus to



All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to

Your Health. Our Priority.
www.stockport.nhs.uk                               Stockport | High Peak

All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to

All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to

All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to

All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to

All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to

All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to

All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to

Hospital ward and department information

All advertisers featured on this information board are independent from Stockport NHS Foundation Trust. The Trust do not endorse, support, represent or guarantee the accuracy or reliability of information from these advertisers and are therefore not liable for the content. To advertise on this hospital information board, telephone 0161 445 2883.

Hospital ward and department information

Your Health. Our Priority.

Outpatient Departments        Floor Map
Audiology (Hearing Aid Centre)  G 52
Blood Pressure & Heart Research  G 11
Bobby Moore Unit     G 37
Cardiology ECG    G 14
Chest Clinic     G 40
Endoscopy      G 38
Fracture Clinic     G 52
Gynaecology     G 60
HSDU      G 18
Hydrotherapy Pool    G 29
Laurel Suite     G 28
Lilac Suite      G 14
Magnolia Suite (Pre-Op Assessment) G 26
Mortuary      G 12
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Orthotics     G 32
Outpatient Therapies    G 21
Outpatients ‘A’     G 52
Outpatients ‘B’     G   1
Outpatients ‘C’     G 37
Pathology      G 13
Pharmacy Shop     G 30
Physiotherapy     G 21
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Radiology X-Ray ‘A’    G 50
Radiology X-Ray ‘B’    G 27
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Stockport Imaging Centre  G 47
Ultrasound      G 58
Urology      G 16

Child and Family Services            Floor Map
Acorn Ward     1 57
Antenatal Day Unit    3 58
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 60
Brambles Ward    1 57
Delivery Suite - Maternity   1 60
Jasmine Ward     5 60
Maternity Department   G 60
Maternity Theatres     1 59
Maternity Ward M2    2 60
Maternity Ward M3    2 60
Mulberry Day Case Ward  1  57
Neonatal     1 58
Pregnancy Assessment Unit  5 60
Rainforest Ward    1        57
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57

Food, Drink and Refreshments       Floor Map
Ground Café Maternity   G 60
Ground Restaurant   G 17
Oak House shop     G 35
Oasis Café     G   6
Outpatients A shop   G 52
Outpatients B shop   G   1
Take 5 Café     G 35

Main Hospital Departments        Floor Map
A&E - Emergency Department  G 46
Age UK Stockport     3 26
Ambulatory Care Unit  (ACU)  G 49
Birth Centre - Maternity    3 58
Cardiac Catheterisation Unit   G 31
Carers Information Point   G 34
Chapel      G 36
Dept. of Medicine for Older People G-2   5
Discharge Lounge Transfer Unit G   4
High Dependency Unit (HDU)   1 50
Hydrotherapy Unit    G 30
Inpatient Therapies    1 22
Intensive Care Unit (ICU)   1 50
Macmillan Nurses    G-2 61
Main Hospital Entrance   G 35
Marjorie Warren Unit     G-2   5
Maternity     3 60
Mortuary     G 12
Neonatal Unit     G  58
Neurophysiology EEG    G 14
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pharmacy Shop     G 32
Pharmacy Department   G 54
Physiotherapy     G 21
Primary Care Receiving Unit (PCRU) G 55
Programmed Investigation Unit (PIU) G 29
Short Stay Unit For Older People  2 26
Short Stay Surgical Unit    2 48
Stockport Eye Centre    G 20
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU) 2 55
Theatres 1 & 2     1 56
Theatres 3 - 11    1 49
Theatres 14 - 19     1 55
Tree House children’s unit   G-2 57
Voluntary Services    G 34

Non-clinical Hospital Areas           Floor Map
Ash House      G-1 41
Aspen House     G-2 43
Beech House     G 10
Bereavement Centre    G 25
Birch House     G 19
Boiler House     G   9
Carers Information Point   G 34
Cedar House     G-2 62
Estates and Facilities   G-1   9
Goods-in (Receipt and Distribution)  G   8
Holly House     G-2 42
Medical Records     G   8
Oak House Trust Headquarters  G-2 35
Occupational Health    G 11
Patient & Customer Services Dept. G 33
Pinewood House education centre G-2 44
Quality Control North West (QCNW) G 53
Rowan Suite (Cash Office)  G 25
Security Office    G 35
Sewing Room     G    8
Union Office     G 57
Voluntary Services    G 31
Willow House     G-2 61

Welcome to Stepping Hill Hospital

www.facebook.com/StockportNHS              @StockportNHS         www.youtube.com/stockportnhs 
  

To Stockport   Buxton Road (A6)           To Buxton

Bramhall 
Moor Lane 
entrance

Patients 
and visitors

Patients and 
visitors

Poplar Grove entrance

Staff
car

park 
 

Outpatients  B
Aspen HouseAsh House

Estates 
and 

Facilities
Chestnut House

Pinewood 
House

education 
centre

HSDU Birch 
House

Women’s UnitTree House
children’s unit

Oasis Building

Restaurant

Staff
car

park 
 

Mortuary Pathology

Woodsmoor
Train Station 
(10 mins walk 
via Ripley Ave)

Boiler 
House

1 2

4 5

6

7

9

13
12

14

21

22

23

24

17

1918

29

34

35

41

44

504948 52

39

Holly House

42 43

45

58

59

Beech 
House

10

30

Hazel Grove
Train Station 
(15 mins walk)

16

55
57

26

38

36

15

47

27

28

20

31

33

56

Main bus stop

3

60

Occupational 
Health 11

Kitchen

Woodlands
Unit

32

Linen Services

Medical Records

8

Patients and 
visitors

Oasis Building

25

37

46

54

Pharmacy Dept. 
(outpatient prescriptions 
collected from Pharmacy 

Shop #32)

53

Union 
office

Cedar House62
Willow 
House

61

40

51

Patients 
and 

visitors/
staff car 

park

Staff car park 
 

Staff car park 
 

Stockport
Clinical Commissioning Group

For an urgent 
dental appointment 

or to join a NHS 
Dentist in Stockport

Contact the Stockport 
Dental Help Line 

0161 476 9649
Monday to Friday 8am-6pm

To find out how we can help call us on 
0333 321 1922 or visit careuk.com/abney-court

What do you see?
A night at the movies
or life in a care home?

At Care UK, we understand that choosing a care home for your loved one can 
be stressful for everyone involved. It’s why we offer all-round support to make 
the transition easier.

At Abney Court, we get to know your loved one, their life story and 
interests, so that we understand how best to care for them. We also 
encourage them to live an active life - doing the things they’ve always 
enjoyed; like being pampered in our hair salon, growing food in the gardens, 
popping into our coffee shop or catching a favourite movie in our cinema.

ABNEY COURT

CARE HOME
NOW OPEN

Abney Court care home, Abney Hall Park, Manchester Road, Cheadle SK8 2PD

CDS10372/APPHQ10159003

URGENT CARE
WALK-IN SERVICE

Serious about health. 
Passionate about care.

at BMI The Alexandra Hospital

URGENT
CARE CENTRE

FAST ACCESS TO URGENT CARE
Pay for yourself walk-in service 
Located within a fully equipped private hospital the Urgent Care 
Centre offers a calm and relaxed environment where you will be 
seen by experienced nurses or qualified doctors throughout your 
treatment. Staff aim to see all patients within 15 minutes of arrival.

Treatments include:

n   Ear, nose & throat 
n   Eye conditions
n   Gastric upsets 
n   Gynaecology 

n   Minor medical conditions
n   Minor wounds 
n   Musculo-skeletal 
n   Sprains & fractures

Opening hours: 
Monday - Friday 10-8pm, Saturday - Sunday 10-6pm

BMI The Alexandra Hospital, Mill Lane, Cheadle, SK8 2PX

0161 428 3656  
bmihealthcare.co.uk/alexandra

CDS10372_APPHQ10159003_UCC advert_Alex_A5 portrait.indd   1 17/07/2015   09:43

helping patients, carers and 
families with all aspects of 
their journey with cancer 

and lifelimiting illness

Tel: 0161 476 0384
Enquiries@beechwoodcancercare.co.uk 

www.beechwoodcancercare.co.uk   

Charity No. 1006015

Available at our 11 homes in the Stockport area

Dementia Care  •  Residential Care  •  High Dependency Care
Intermediate Care  •  Short Stay and Respite Care  •  Day Services

Responsive, quality care for older people

Free half day ‘taster’ sessions are offered at each location.

Call 0161 475 0140 to arrange a visit.

www.boroughcare.org.uk
e-mail: enquiries@boroughcare.org.uk

facebook.com/borough.care twitter.com/@BoroughCareLtd find us on

Borough Care Limited Head Office: 9 Acorn Business Park, Heaton Lane, Stockport, SK4 1AS.

CARERS UK
the voice of carers

Looking after  
someone?
Caring for someone  
can be tough.

We’re here to provide  
support and information  
to guide you through. 

@CarersUK

Carers UK

Need to talk? 
0808 808 7777
adviceline@carersuk.org

www.carersuk.org

Carers UK is a charity registered in England and Wales (246329) and in Scotland 
(SC039307) and a company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales 

(864097). Registered office 20 Great Dover Street, London SE1 4LX. 

STOCKPORT CAR SCHEME
Tel. 0161 476 2812

HELP WITH TRANSPORT & SHOPPING

We provide services for adults and carers 
with poor mobility who are unable to use 

public transport.

We provide assistance for people who need 
extra support with medical appointments, 
assisted shopping and social activities.

Please note that a minimum 
donation towards the cost 

is required.

REGISTERED CHARITY NUMBER 1091546

Are you or one of your relatives older, feeling 
vulnerable or living with a medical condition?
Carecall is a Telemonitoring and Mobile Warden Response Service for 
older and vulnerable people, providing independence and peace of mind 
24 hours a day, every day.

For more information call:  Freephone     0500 130 585
     carecall@stockporthomes.org

Tr a n s f o rm i n g  L i ve s /carecallmonitoring  @carecallmonitor
www.carecall24.co.uk

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

3712 CARECALL ADVERT_PRINT.pdf   1   31/07/2015   13:32

Contact us on

www.homeinstead.co.uk/stockport
Randolph House, 37-41 Longshut Lane West, Stockport, SK2 6RX

0161 480 0646

Main Hospital Wards         Floor Map
Acute Medical Unit    G 55
Coronary Care Unit    G 31
Jasmine Suite/Jasmine Ward  5 60
Medical Assessment Unit (MAU) G 45
Primary Care Receiving Unit   G 55
Short Stay Surgical Unit (SSOP) 2 55
Surgical Assessment Unit (SAU)  2 55
Ward A1     G 29
Ward A2     G 30
Ward A10      1   5
Ward A11      2   5
Ward A12      G   3
Ward A14      G   4
Ward A15      G   2
Ward B2      1 21
Ward B3      1 31
Ward B4      1 22
Ward B5      1 26
Ward B6      1 20
Ward C2      2 21
Ward C3       1 31
Ward C4      2 22
Ward C5       2 26
Ward C6      2 20
Ward D1      1 51
Ward D2      1 51
Ward D4      G 56
Ward D5      2 56
Ward D6     1 48
Ward E1 - Woodlands Unit   G   7
Ward E2 - Woodlands Unit   1   7
Ward E3 - Woodlands Unit   2   7
Ward M4      4 60

Mental Health Services (Pennine Care)
Oasis Building    G   6

Hospital map information key

        Hospital entrance  A&E

        Restaurant & Cafe  Cash Point

        Main Car Parks  Pharmacy Shop

        Disabled Parking  Baby Change
 
        Toilets    Disabled Toilets

        Bus stop   Train station

        Hospital corridor

Is your other half 
gluten-free?
So are half of our 
ready meals.

Gluten-Free Menu Pack for only £24.95

ORDER CODE: GF11

7 main courses: 
Braised Beef in Rich Sauce, 
Roast Pork with Cider & Apple Gravy, 
Diced Beef Chilli, Chicken Korma, 
Salmon & Broccoli Supreme, 
Chicken & Vegetable Casserole, 
Butternut Squash and Butterbean Stew

Choose from over 150 dishes, all perfectly 
cooked using tasty ingredients. No-contract. 
No-commitment. Delivered free.

Call us today or go online for your FREE brochure

wiltshirefarmfoods.com
01606 738845

Braised Beef in Rich Sauce £4.95

Are you  

A Service Veteran?  

Aged 65 year or over? 

A family member or carer  
of the above?     

If so, you can benefit from the support 
of a DMWS Welfare Officer.  

DMWS are experts on the provision of Medical Welfare and have supported 
the Armed Forces Community during medical treatment, since 1943 

 

Greater Manchester Aged Veterans Integrated Health Project - Funded by the Chancellor using Libor Funds  
 

The St John and Red Cross Defence Medical Welfare Service is a registered Charity in England (1087210) and in Scotland (SCO45460) 

 

Contact us today: 
 

 

07940748016
pdoherty@dmws.org.uk

Foster 
for Stockport

Who will be there to help them celebrate?
Stockport children are still 
waiting for local families – 

could you be a foster carer 
in Stockport?

Join our outstanding fostering family - you will receive intensive training and 
support and be paid highly competitive allowances and additional fees

We’re with you every step of the way

 www.stockport.gov.uk/fostering

Call us on 0161 474 3400 or
visit the website for more information

JOIN STOCKPORT’S BEST FITNESS PROVIDER NOW

& MUCH MORE

Multi Site Memberships
Including gym, swimming & over  

350 fitness classes per week
lifeLEISURE has a membership to suit you

AWARD WINNING HEALTH HUB | lifeLEISURE        PROGRAMME
                                                                 SWIMMING LESSONS

PARiS - GP REFERRAL PROGRAMME | SPORT IN THE COMMUNITY
   BIG STOCKPORT RUN 

OPEN HOURS:

Mon - Sat:
9AM to 8PM

Sunday: 
11AM to 5PM

CONTACT US:

Call 01925 445 547

For more information please telephone 
0800 002 9051 or 0161 667 1650 

or visit www.arrangemyfuneral.co.uk

The UK’s fastest growing funeral plan

•	 Protect your family from rising funeral costs
•	 Guaranteed acceptance 
•	 No awkward questions

•	 Single and monthly payment options
•	 Straightforward and simple to set up

Patient & Customer Services

Our Patient & Customer Services 
department is open Monday to 

Friday, 10.30am to 3.30pm. 

Your views on our service are useful 
in helping us to identify things 

which need to be improved. We are 
located at the Poplar Grove 

entrance (map reference 48).

You can contact us by telephone on 
0161 419 5678 or email us at
pcs@stockport.nhs.uk or visit 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

Metro’s Hospital Service

Guaranteed pick-up time so 
you wont miss your 

hospital appointment.

Stepping Hill Hospital telephone number: 

Patient & Customer Services Department: 

Traveline public transport information: 

www.stockport.nhs.uk

0161 483 1010

0161 419 5678 

0871 200 2233

5 mins by bus to


